
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:53 AM, Thu, Jan 08
53689 Erdman Extension, Zboncakhaven, CA, 18513 | Hoeger and Sons ((demo) Trey VonRueden)  | 384-511-2102
x6535
Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Inell Hodkiewicz
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Gazebo or Freestanding Porch -
Repair"]
Lawn size: 2899

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:52 AM, Thu, Jan 08
56260 Numbers Tunnel, New Antonmouth, CA, 72155-6108 | (demo) Hillary Hilll  | 454-079-9298
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Reginald Reichel
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]
Lawn size: 2624

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:43 PM, Thu, Jan 08
753 Boyer Drives, Lake Ka, CA, 66756-7215 | Hoeger and Sons ((demo) Trey VonRueden)  | 384-511-2102 x6535
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kathey Schamberger
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


